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TERÇA 24 DE MARÇO 2026 

Inicio 19:00. 

1 
$6,800 1600MPACE (9) 

APROX 19:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 SHOWBOAT SHOOTING (L) 6-1 Lauren Harmon 
2 WOULD YOU BELIEVE (L) 25-1 Tyler Angus 
3 HEADBANGER  15-1 Keith Kash 
4 BEACHCHIP HANOVER (L) 3-1 Justin Irvine 
5 BIG BAD MIKE (L) 25-1 Kurt Sugg 
6 HEERZ POPEYE (L) 9-5 Dan Noble 
7 MASTER CONFECTION  25-1 Braiden Rhoades 
8 TAN MAN  7-2 Aaron Merriman 
9 MANCINO (L) 25-1 James Day 
 

2 
$5,300 1600MPACE (9) 

APROX 19:22 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 BEAUTY DESIRES (L) 20-1 Keith Kash 
2 SOMEWHERE VINTAGE (L) 8-1 Braiden Rhoades 
3 DECIDING FACTOR (L) 6-5 Chris Lems 
4 RANGER ALERT (L) 20-1 Logan Ebersole 
5 STARLIT ROCKSTAR (L) 7-1 Justin Irvine 
6 PRINCE JOHN (L) 9-2 Kurt Sugg 
7 POOF DADDY (L) 20-1 Lauren Harmon 
8 KB'S WELL DONE (L) 20-1 Emanuel Miller 
9 PET MY ROCK (L) 9-2 Aaron Merriman 
 

3 
$10,200 1600MPACE (9) 

APROX 19:44 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 SUDDENLY SPECIAL  25-1 Kevin Wulff 
2 LIL FUTURE Q  2-1 Aaron Merriman 
3 SOLSTICE BEGONIA  9-1 Kurt Sugg 
4 LIFEBLOOD (L) 12-1 Keith Kash 
5 JOURNEYSSHARPEDGE (L) 7-1 Chris Lems 
6 RUNNING GLORY (L) 10-1 John Ciocca 
7 MOONFALL (L) 15-1 Braiden Rhoades 
8 HANDY HILL  25-1 Justin Irvine 
9 OBLIVION EXPRESS  9-5 Dan Noble 
 

4 
$8,600 1600MTROT (9) 

APROX 20:06 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 CORFU FLEXING  8-1 Justin Irvine 
2 TRAVELING PRINCE (L) 7-1 Don Harmon 
3 FROM BEYOND (L) 9-1 Dan Noble 
4 CONCORD CLASSIC  25-1 Tyler Angus 
5 EIGHTY PLUS EIGHTY  9-1 Logan Ebersole 
6 WINGWIPER (L) 5-1 Rod Allums 
7 MIA TALEEFUH  2-1 Aaron Merriman 
8 LINDSEY'S LOOPHOLE  25-1 John G Wengerd 
9 A LONG BREEZE  7-2 Chris Lems 
 

5 
$8,600 1600MPACE (9) 

APROX 20:28 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 SOMEHACKSOMEWHERE  20-1 Michael Deruntz 
2 SEA CRUISE  7-1 Keith Kash 
3 LUCK BE MY LEGEND  2-1 Aaron Merriman 
4 NOT JUST ANY STAR (L) 9-5 Kurt Sugg 
5 HIGH SPLENDOR (L) 25-1 Tyler Angus 
6 CRUSH IT  25-1 Chris Lems 
7 LATHER ROCK  12-1 Dan Noble 
8 PUNISHER ELEVEN  5-1 Braiden Rhoades 
9 THE FREAKSTER  25-1 John Ciocca 
 

6 
$11,500 1600MPACE (8) 

APROX 20:50 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 MEDOLAND UNCLE B (L) 12-1 Mario Wilson 
2 RODEO JET  5-1 Tyler Angus 
3 PAPA VERLIN (L) 5-2 Dan Noble 
4 RAMBLIN ROCKSTAR (L) 9-5 Braiden Rhoades 
5 BOWIE ROCKS  8-1 Aaron Merriman 
6 VH VOLT (L) 20-1 James Day 
7 WHYWOODIDOTHAT (L) 9-1 John Ciocca 
8 LANESIDE SPORTSTAR (L) 12-1 Kurt Sugg 
 

7 
$11,500 1600MPACE (9) 

APROX 21:12 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 CORPORATE BUSINESS  3-1 Justin Irvine 
2 POSSUM HOLLER (L) 7-2 Kurt Sugg 
3 ITWASAVERYGOODYEAR (L) 9-2 Aaron Merriman 
4 DOWNBYTHEPARADE (L) 9-2 Dan Noble 
5 DE DRAGON (L) 7-2 Chris Lems 
6 DANCIN EVERYWHERE  25-1 Tyler Angus 
7 MY LEGEND (L) 25-1 James Day 
8 ALL JACKED UP (L) 25-1 Braiden Rhoades 
9 JN CAPT OFTHENIGHT (L) 20-1 Logan Ebersole 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

8 
$5,300 1600MTROT (9) 

APROX 21:34 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 RATTLING PINE (L) 3-1 John Ciocca 
2 MJS WISHINFORPETE (L) 10-1 Justin Irvine 
3 EMERALD CHIP (L) 20-1 Lauren Harmon 
4 COVID CARTEL (L) 9-5 Aaron Merriman 
5 KING FELIX (L) 20-1 Keith Kash 
6 HI JANET (L) 5-2 Dan Noble 
7 LUXARY LIVING (L) 20-1 Logan Ebersole 
8 ELISDREAMGIRL (L) 20-1 Chris Lems 
9 SMOOTH TALKIN (L) 20-1 Kurt Sugg 
 

9 
$5,500 1600MPACE (9) 

APROX 21:56 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 9/10/11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 SPACE CAPTAIN  6-1 Tyler Angus 
2 FRANK N FOSTER  12-1 Dan Noble 
3 NON STOP TELL (L) 25-1 Keith Kash 
4 ARTHUR OF OURFAITH (L) 5-2 James Day 
5 HEAVENLY FELLAS (L) 9-1 Braiden Rhoades 
6 WANNAKNOWHATLOVEIS  25-1 Logan Ebersole 
7 ALWAYS EIGHTEEN  9-5 Aaron Merriman 
8 WESTERN ENCORE  25-1 John Ciocca 
9 ROCKIN PIPPA (L) 5-1 Kurt Sugg 
 

10 
$6,800 1600MTROT (9) 

APROX 22:18 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 ESTESO (L) 10-1 Keith Kash 
2 HITWITHTHEGUY'S  15-1 Logan Ebersole 
3 SWEET ROSE' 2-1 Chris Lems 
4 SADODAKA (L) 5-1 Cory Kreiser 
5 SBROCCO (L) 10-1 Justin Irvine 
6 MIND YOWN BUSINESS (L) 9-1 Dan Noble 
7 FOUR WHEELIN (L) 25-1 Tyler Angus 
8 SWARTZ BROS DONNA (L) 25-1 Braiden Rhoades 
9 BABY YODA (L) 9-5 Aaron Merriman 
 

11 
$5,800 1600MPACE (8) 

APROX 22:40 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 11/12/13/14 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 LET'SNOTFORGET (L) 7-1 Kurt Sugg 
2 THREE GRAND (L) 7-1 Logan Ebersole 
3 VOODOO RANGER (L) 4-1 Aaron Merriman 
4 WASH THE DRAGON (L) 3-1 Justin Irvine 
5 MISTER MARVALOUS (L) 2-1 Dan Noble 
6 CHOOSE CAREFULLY  6-1 Braiden Rhoades 
7 BETTER CATCH GIRL  25-1 Tyler Angus 
8 MONTY'S PLAY (L) 25-1 Mark Headworth 
 

12 
$5,300 1600MTROT (9) 

APROX 23:02 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 12/13/14 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 KINCH (L) 7-5 Kurt Sugg 
2 WINNIE KASH  20-1 Keith Kash 
3 STICK WITH ME KID (L) 7-2 Cory Kreiser 
4 SMOKE EM TEX (L) 5-1 Logan Ebersole 
5 ER NELSON (L) 12-1 Chris Lems 
6 KALEUN (L) 25-1 Tyler Angus 
7 TROUT MASTER (L) 25-1 Justin Irvine 
8 ZIN (L) 25-1 Joseph Kramp 
9 MJ'SLIBERTYVALANCE  6-1 Dan Noble 
 

13 
$5,800 1600MPACE (9) 

APROX 23:24 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 TELL'S VICTORY (L) 4-1 Kurt Sugg 
2 CAPTAIN T HANOVER (L) 2-1 Dan Noble 
3 WOWHESAROCKSTAR N (L) 8-1 Chris Lems 
4 ASTON HILL DAVE (L) 7-1 Justin Irvine 
5 EXPRESSO JOE  6-1 Braiden Rhoades 
6 BARLEY MISCHIEVOUS (L) 15-1 John Ciocca 
7 BILLY LINCOLN N (L) 25-1 Tyler Angus 
8 CUZBERTTOLDMESO (L) 25-1 Keith Kash 
9 BORN TO RUN AS (L) 9-2 Aaron Merriman 
 

14 
$10,200 1600MPACE (9) 

APROX 23:46 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 DJ COWBOY (L) 20-1 Tyler Angus 
2 SEASIDE DELI (L) 5-1 Aaron Lehman 
3 MOMMA KNOWS (L) 3-1 Chris Lems 
4 UP THE THRILL (L) 9-1 Keith Kash 
5 OURWHISKEYCAVALIER  12-1 Braiden Rhoades 
6 SONNYBYTHESEASIDE (L) 5-1 Justin Irvine 
7 RKS CAPTAIN (L) 5-1 Dan Noble 
8 FEAR ROMEO (L) 7-2 Aaron Merriman 
9 DRAGON MODE  20-1 John Ciocca 
 

 
 

 


